
DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA: SPECIALITA':

TR C.RAIFFEISEN NATURNO ID 43806

02/06/2012

FUORISTRADA

NATURNO

ASV VINSCHGAU 21E0174

RUH

Manche 1

Open Donne
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
W1 ILMER MARINA ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.03.46,4 0,0 1001 14

Junior
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
JU SPÖGLER MICHAEL A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 1.03.35,9 0,0 1001 6
JU DA COL SIMONE UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 1.31.39,2 +28.03,3 802 7

Master 1
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
M1 WOHLFARTER KURT S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.00.55,3 0,0 1001 33
M1 TSCHENETT THOMAS ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.01.18,8 +23,5 802 30
M1 GOEGELE ARMIN S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.02.02,6 +1.07,3 703 36
M1 BORGOGNO ANDREA PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.03.48,0 +2.52,7 604 31
M1 TASCHLER STEFAN SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN 1.04.47,7 +3.52,4 555 34
M1 ZULIAN IVO SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.06.43,9 +5.48,6 506 35
M1 BEDESCHI ALBERTO CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 1.06.51,4 +5.56,1 457 32

Master 2
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
M2 WALLNOEFER FREDDI ARSV VINSCHGAU 58.44,5 0,0 1001 49
M2 AUGSCHELLER STEPHAN PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.01.00,8 +2.16,3 802 43
M2 PLATZER STEFAN ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.01.03,7 +2.19,2 703 52
M2 PIAZZA THOMAS SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.01.08,1 +2.23,6 604 41
M2 MITTERHOFER STEFAN ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.13.32,8 +14.48,3 555 51
M2 BLAAS JOACHIM ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.29.18,7 +30.34,2 506 47

Master 3
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
M3 PARIS VIKTOR SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.03.12,4 0,0 1001 61
M3 AUCHENTHALLER ARMIN PETER PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.04.17,6 +1.05,2 802 65
M3 MESSNER KURT PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.05.47,4 +2.35,0 703 66
M3 STUFFER HERBERT ASV RODES GHERDEINA 1.06.05,1 +2.52,7 604 69
M3 HEUSCHRECK THOMAS A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.11.14,0 +8.01,6 555 62
M3 HOELLRIGL FRANZ ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.11.28,7 +8.16,3 506 64
M3 COLAONE ROBERTO A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.18.20,4 +15.08,0 457 68
M3 BALDO FERDINANDO A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.19.13,6 +16.01,2 408 67
M3 GIANNELLA IGNAZIO GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 1.22.08,9 +18.56,5 359 63

Master 4
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
M4 KOFLER ANDREAS REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM 59.59,9 0,0 1001 82
M4 NEUMAIR WALTER ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.05.15,7 +5.15,8 802 86
M4 GUNSCH WALTER ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.14.08,0 +14.08,1 703 83
M4 BELLANTE DARIO UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 1.18.01,5 +18.01,6 604 81
M4 METSCHKOLL ALFONS RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 1.31.50,8 +31.50,9 555 87
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Master 5++
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
M5 DELLAGIACOMA PIERGIORGIO CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 1.03.39,8 0,0 1001 91
M5 PLATZGUMMER WALTER ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.06.56,4 +3.16,6 802 94
M6 DELLAGIACOMA MARCO CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 1.06.59,4 +3.19,6 703 99
M5 INAMA ROLANDO PADUANO MARTINA RACING A.S.D. 1.13.48,0 +10.08,2 604 92
M5 INSAM LUDWIG ASV RODES GHERDEINA 1.14.21,5 +10.41,7 555 97
M5 MARMSOLER ANDREAS ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 1.14.59,8 +11.20,0 506 93
M6 CAPPELLETTI ARTHUR A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.27.16,0 +23.36,2 457 95
M5 OLIVOTTO PAOLO SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.48.17,9 +44.38,1 408 96

Elite Master Sport
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
ELMT JUNG DANIEL ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 58.27,8 0,0 1001 17
ELMT MORANDELL SIMON S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 59.26,7 +58,9 802 26
ELMT PERATHONER DIEGO SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.04.11,2 +5.43,4 703 18
ELMT FACCHINI STEFANO S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.04.18,8 +5.51,0 604 21
ELMT MARKT MARTIN A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 1.09.21,8 +10.54,0 555 25
ELMT DEPAUL GABRIELE FASSA BIKE 1.09.23,0 +10.55,2 506 16
ELMT UNTERHOFER LUKAS S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.10.42,6 +12.14,8 457 27
ELMT KROELL MICHAEL S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.22.25,9 +23.58,1 408 24
ELMT ROAT DAVIDE A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.24.12,2 +25.44,4 359 20

Open Maschile
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
UN FELDER MANUEL SILMAX CANNONDALE RACING TEAM 1.04.18,6 0,0 1001 3
UN FORER THOMAS SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.05.41,8 +1.23,2 802 1
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Gruppo 10
Cat. Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Nr.
ELMT JUNG DANIEL ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN 58.27,8 0,0 1001 17
M2 WALLNOEFER FREDDI ARSV VINSCHGAU 58.44,5 +16,7 802 49
ELMT MORANDELL SIMON S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 59.26,7 +58,9 703 26
M4 KOFLER ANDREAS REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM 59.59,9 +1.32,1 604 82
M1 WOHLFARTER KURT S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.00.55,3 +2.27,5 555 33
M2 AUGSCHELLER STEPHAN PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.01.00,8 +2.33,0 506 43
M2 PLATZER STEFAN ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.01.03,7 +2.35,9 457 52
M2 PIAZZA THOMAS SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.01.08,1 +2.40,3 408 41
M1 TSCHENETT THOMAS ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.01.18,8 +2.51,0 359 30
M1 GOEGELE ARMIN S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.02.02,6 +3.34,8 3010 36
M3 PARIS VIKTOR SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.03.12,4 +4.44,6 2511 61
JU SPÖGLER MICHAEL A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 1.03.35,9 +5.08,1 2012 6
M5 DELLAGIACOMA PIERGIORGIO CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 1.03.39,8 +5.12,0 1513 91
W1 ILMER MARINA ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.03.46,4 +5.18,6 1014 14
M1 BORGOGNO ANDREA PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.03.48,0 +5.20,2 515 31
ELMT PERATHONER DIEGO SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.04.11,2 +5.43,416 18
M3 AUCHENTHALLER ARMIN PETER PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.04.17,6 +5.49,817 65
UN FELDER MANUEL SILMAX CANNONDALE RACING TEAM 1.04.18,6 +5.50,818 3
ELMT FACCHINI STEFANO S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.04.18,8 +5.51,019 21
M1 TASCHLER STEFAN SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN 1.04.47,7 +6.19,920 34
M4 NEUMAIR WALTER ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.05.15,7 +6.47,921 86
UN FORER THOMAS SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.05.41,8 +7.14,022 1
M3 MESSNER KURT PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.05.47,4 +7.19,623 66
M3 STUFFER HERBERT ASV RODES GHERDEINA 1.06.05,1 +7.37,324 69
M1 ZULIAN IVO SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.06.43,9 +8.16,125 35
M1 BEDESCHI ALBERTO CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 1.06.51,4 +8.23,626 32
M5 PLATZGUMMER WALTER ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.06.56,4 +8.28,627 94
M6 DELLAGIACOMA MARCO CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 1.06.59,4 +8.31,628 99
ELMT MARKT MARTIN A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 1.09.21,8 +10.54,029 25
ELMT DEPAUL GABRIELE FASSA BIKE 1.09.23,0 +10.55,230 16
ELMT UNTERHOFER LUKAS S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.10.42,6 +12.14,831 27
M3 HEUSCHRECK THOMAS A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.11.14,0 +12.46,232 62
M3 HOELLRIGL FRANZ ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.11.28,7 +13.00,933 64
M2 MITTERHOFER STEFAN ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.13.32,8 +15.05,034 51
M5 INAMA ROLANDO PADUANO MARTINA RACING A.S.D. 1.13.48,0 +15.20,235 92
M4 GUNSCH WALTER ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.14.08,0 +15.40,236 83
M5 INSAM LUDWIG ASV RODES GHERDEINA 1.14.21,5 +15.53,737 97
M5 MARMSOLER ANDREAS ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 1.14.59,8 +16.32,038 93
M4 BELLANTE DARIO UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 1.18.01,5 +19.33,739 81
M3 COLAONE ROBERTO A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.18.20,4 +19.52,640 68
M3 BALDO FERDINANDO A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.19.13,6 +20.45,841 67
M3 GIANNELLA IGNAZIO GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 1.22.08,9 +23.41,142 63
ELMT KROELL MICHAEL S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.22.25,9 +23.58,143 24
ELMT ROAT DAVIDE A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.24.12,2 +25.44,444 20
M6 CAPPELLETTI ARTHUR A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.27.16,0 +28.48,245 95
M2 BLAAS JOACHIM ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.29.18,7 +30.50,946 47
JU DA COL SIMONE UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 1.31.39,2 +33.11,447 7
M4 METSCHKOLL ALFONS RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 1.31.50,8 +33.23,048 87
M5 OLIVOTTO PAOLO SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.48.17,9 +49.50,149 96
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